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Player Tee Time Tee Other Players

Abigail Taney Meadow at Peabody 9:20 AM | Annie Dai + Patra Duangpakot

Alexandra Pool Pine Brook CC 10:37 AM | Lindsay Muse + Sarah Daley

Alia Godek Agawam 12:27 PM | Mackenzie Murphy + Morgan MacLeod

Allison Paik Ledgemont CC 12:49 PM | Hannah Blonder + Megan Buck

Angela Garvin The Ranch GC 1:11 PM | Jordan Hamelsky + Shannon Johnson

Ann Dawson Gannon GC 10:15 AM | Caren Althauser + Karen Richardson

Anne Walsh The Country Club 11:54 AM | Emily Nash + Madalin Small

Annie Dai MIAA 9:20 AM | Abigail Taney + Patra Duangpakot

Ava Spencer Renaissance 12:16 PM | Molly Smith + Rebecca Skoler

Barb Hecimovich Beverly G & TC 11:43 AM | Cathy Sessions + Natalie Galligan

Barbara Quinn Wollaston GC 9:53 AM | Cathy Flatley + Connie Hayton

Bimba Carpenter Myopia Hunt 1:00 PM | Mackenzie Whitney + Margot Osterman

Caren Althauser LPGA Amateurs Bost. 10:15 AM | Ann Dawson + Karen Richardson

Cathy Flatley Presidents GC 9:53 AM | Barbara Quinn + Connie Hayton

Cathy Sessions Sterling National 11:43 AM | Barb Hecimovich + Natalie Galligan

Catie Schernecker The Country Club 12:05 PM | Sue Curtin + Tracy Martin

Chelsea Curtis George Wright GC 11:21 AM | Jacqueline Gonzalez + Tate Hadges

Cheryl Krueger Taconic GC 8:47 AM | Elizabeth Corcoran + Sharon Hayes

Christine Mandile Winchester CC 12:38 PM | Mary Mulcahy + Morgan Smith

Connie Hayton Sagamore Spring GC 9:53 AM | Barbara Quinn + Cathy Flatley

Courtney Lee Thorny Lea GC 7:30 AM | Diane Carter + Temple Mitchell

Danielle Lee Stow Acres CC 8:03 AM | Kris Henderson + Maureen Haynes

Diane Carter Salem CC 7:30 AM | Courtney Lee + Temple Mitchell

Dixi Han Cyprian Keyes GC 10:26 AM | Jaelyn Deboise + Rachel Bechard

Donna Dileso Meadow at Peabody 10:04 AM | Elizabeth Derwin + Kym Pappathanasi

Eleanor Parkerson NEPGA Jr. Tour 11:10 AM | Isabel Brozena + Jacquelyn Stiles

Elizabeth Corcoran Oyster Harbors 8:47 AM | Cheryl Krueger + Sharon Hayes

Elizabeth Derwin Brookmeadow CC 10:04 AM | Donna Dileso + Kym Pappathanasi

Ellie DeAndrade Boston GC 8:58 AM | Emily Moy + Lindsay Cone

Emily Moy Cohasset GC 8:58 AM | Ellie DeAndrade + Lindsay Cone

Emily Nash Northern Spy GC 11:54 AM | Anne Walsh + Madalin Small

Erin O'Hara Worcester CC 10:48 AM | Lynne O'Neill + MJ Wagner

Gabrielle Shieh Nashawtuc CC 1:22 PM | Mary Chamberlain + Pamela Kuong
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Grace Farland Marlborough CC 1:33 PM | Piper Jordan + Victoria Veator

Hannah Blonder Blue Hill CC 12:49 PM | Allison Paik + Megan Buck

Irene Haley Ferncroft CC 9:42 AM | Jen Shinpaugh + Mace Foehl

Isabel Brozena Indian Ridge CC 11:10 AM | Eleanor Parkerson + Jacquelyn Stiles

Jacqueline Cingel MIAA 8:25 AM | Miriam Pearlstein + Phoebe Chamian

Jacqueline Gonzalez Charles River CC 11:21 AM | Chelsea Curtis + Tate Hadges

Jacquelyn Stiles Nashawtuc CC 11:10 AM | Eleanor Parkerson + Isabel Brozena

Jaelyn Deboise MIAA 10:26 AM | Dixi Han + Rachel Bechard

Jen Shinpaugh Plymouth CC 9:42 AM | Irene Haley + Mace Foehl

Jenny Ceppi Bass Rocks GC 7:41 AM | Kim Walecka + Sally DeGan

Joanne Catlin Oak Hill CC 8:36 AM | Nora Patton + Tracy Welch

Jordan Hamelsky Belmont CC 1:11 PM | Angela Garvin + Shannon Johnson

Karen Richardson Ould Newbury GC 10:15 AM | Ann Dawson + Caren Althauser

Kim Walecka CC of New Bedford 7:41 AM | Jenny Ceppi + Sally DeGan

Kris Henderson Bedrock GC 8:03 AM | Danielle Lee + Maureen Haynes

Krystal Knight Bradford CC 10:59 AM | Morgan Mitchell

Kym Pappathanasi Tedesco CC 10:04 AM | Donna Dileso + Elizabeth Derwin

Lindsay Cone Granite Links GC 8:58 AM | Ellie DeAndrade + Emily Moy

Lindsay Muse Bas Ridge GC 10:37 AM | Alexandra Pool + Sarah Daley

Lucy McCabe Marlborough CC 8:14 AM | Meghan Lynch + Samantha Leary

Lynne O'Neill Hatherly CC 10:48 AM | Erin O'Hara + MJ Wagner

MJ Wagner Nashawtuc CC 10:48 AM | Erin O'Hara + Lynne O'Neill

Mace Foehl Taconic GC 9:42 AM | Irene Haley + Jen Shinpaugh

Mackenzie Murphy Bradford CC 12:27 PM | Alia Godek + Morgan MacLeod

Mackenzie Whitney Oak Hill CC 1:00 PM | Bimba Carpenter + Margot Osterman

Madalin Small Brookline GC 11:54 AM | Anne Walsh + Emily Nash

Margot Osterman Hyannisport Club 1:00 PM | Bimba Carpenter + Mackenzie Whitney

Marianne Doane Bass Rocks GC 9:09 AM | Valerie Casella

Mary Chamberlain Cummaquid GC 1:22 PM | Gabrielle Shieh + Pamela Kuong

Mary Mulcahy Hatherly CC 12:38 PM | Christine Mandile + Morgan Smith

Maureen Haynes Blackstone GC 8:03 AM | Danielle Lee + Kris Henderson

Megan Buck Thorny Lea GC 12:49 PM | Allison Paik + Hannah Blonder

Meghan Lynch Presidents GC 8:14 AM | Lucy McCabe + Samantha Leary

Miriam Pearlstein KOHR Golf Center 8:25 AM | Jacqueline Cingel + Phoebe Chamian

Molly Smith Vesper CC 12:16 PM | Ava Spencer + Rebecca Skoler
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Morgan MacLeod Foxborough CC 12:27 PM | Alia Godek + Mackenzie Murphy

Morgan Mitchell Blackstone GC 10:59 AM | Krystal Knight

Morgan Smith Mount Pleasant GC 12:38 PM | Christine Mandile + Mary Mulcahy

Natalie Galligan Pocasset GC 11:43 AM | Barb Hecimovich + Cathy Sessions

Nora Patton Orchards GC 8:36 AM | Joanne Catlin + Tracy Welch

Pamela Kuong Charles River CC 1:22 PM | Gabrielle Shieh + Mary Chamberlain

Patra Duangpakot Sandwich Hollows 9:20 AM | Abigail Taney + Annie Dai

Phoebe Chamian Nashawtuc CC 8:25 AM | Jacqueline Cingel + Miriam Pearlstein

Piper Jordan Boston GC 1:33 PM | Grace Farland + Victoria Veator

Rachel Bechard Ludlow CC 10:26 AM | Dixi Han + Jaelyn Deboise

Rebecca Skoler Pine Brook CC 12:16 PM | Ava Spencer + Molly Smith

Sally DeGan LPGA Amateurs Bost. 7:41 AM | Jenny Ceppi + Kim Walecka

Samantha Leary South Shore CC 8:14 AM | Lucy McCabe + Meghan Lynch

Sarah Daley Beverly G & TC 10:37 AM | Alexandra Pool + Lindsay Muse

Shannon Johnson Thorny Lea GC 1:11 PM | Angela Garvin + Jordan Hamelsky

Sharon Hayes Oakley CC 8:47 AM | Cheryl Krueger + Elizabeth Corcoran

Sue Curtin Boston GC 12:05 PM | Catie Schernecker + Tracy Martin

Tate Hadges Thorny Lea GC 11:21 AM | Chelsea Curtis + Jacqueline Gonzalez

Temple Mitchell Whaling City GC 7:30 AM | Courtney Lee + Diane Carter

Tracy Martin Vesper CC 12:05 PM | Catie Schernecker + Sue Curtin

Tracy Welch Winchester CC 8:36 AM | Joanne Catlin + Nora Patton

Valerie Casella LPGA Amateurs Bost. 9:09 AM | Marianne Doane

Victoria Veator MIAA 1:33 PM | Grace Farland + Piper Jordan
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